
Handwerk Allrounder

Möbelmontage
Allround-Handwerk
Individuelle Handwerksprojekte

36,00€/h
40,00€/h
45,00€/h

28,80€/h
32,00€/h
36,00€/h

*Steuerliche Geltendmachung ggf.
individuell mit Steuerberatung prüfen

Preise zwischen 21,00 € und  45,00 € (inkl. USt.) pro Stunde

Computer & IT 28,50€/h 22,80€/h

einmalig regelmäßig
27,50€/h 22,00€/h

Computer & IT

18,40€/h
18,40€/h
18,40€/h
16,80€/h

regelmäßig

Preise pro Stunde
München

27,50€/h 22,00€/h

Haushaltshilfe & Reinigung

Reinigung
Fensterreinigung

Umzugs- & Tragehilfe

Tragehilfe & Transport
Tragehilfe 

28,00€/h zzgl. Transportkosten
28,00€/h

22,40€/h
22,40€/h

nach steuerlicher Geltendmachung*

einmalig
28,50€/h
28,00€/h

22,80€/h
22,40€/h

regelmäßig

19,20€/h
19,20€/h
19,20€/h
17,60€/h

Alltagshilfe ältere Menschen 
Babysitting 
Kinderbetreuung
Haustier-Sitting

24,00€/h
24,00€/h
24,00€/h
22,00€/h

23,00€/h
23,00€/h
23,00€/h
21,00€/h

einmalig

Betreuung & Alltagshilfe

Wir erheben einmalig 3,90 € Buchungs- & Vermittlungsgebühr (inkl. USt.). Bei Terminserien fällt diese beim ersten Termin an.

nach steuerlicher Geltendmachung*

nach steuerlicher Geltendmachung*

nach steuerlicher Geltendmachung*

nach steuerlicher Geltendmachung*



Handyman Allrounders

Furniture Assembly
Handymen - Allrounders
Handymen – individualized tasks 

€36.00/h
€40.00/h
€45.00/h

€28.80/h
€32.00/h
€36.00/h

*Tax deductability to be potentially
checked individually with tax avisor

€27.50/h €22.00/h

Cleaning services

Cleaning & domestic aid
Window cleaning 

Moving & Heavy Lifting

Heavy Lifting & Transport
Heavy Lifting

€22.40/h
€22.40/h

one-time
€28.50/h
€28.00/h

€22.80/h
€22.40/h

recurring
Computer & IT €28.50/h €22.80/h

one-time recurring
€27.50/h €22.00/h

Tech & IT Support

€19.20/h
€19.20/h
€19.20/h
€17.60/h

Everyday elderly support
Babysitting 
Childcare
Pet Sitting

€24.00/h
€24.00/h
€24.00/h
€22.00/h

€23.00/h
€23.00/h
€23.00/h
€21.00/h

€18.40/h
€18.40/h
€18.40/h
€16.80/h

one-time recurring

Care & Everyday Help

Pricing per Hour
Munich

Services available from € 21.00 to € 45.00/hour (incl. VAT)

after tax deduction*

after tax deduction*

after tax deduction*

after tax deduction*

after tax deduction*

We charge a one-off booking and matching fee of €3.90 (incl. VAT) per booking. For series appointments, this is only due for the first appointment.

€28.00/h plus transport cost
€28.00/h


