

Preise pro Stunde

München

die **Helferei** 

Preise zwischen **21,00 €** und **45,00 €** (inkl. USt.) pro Stunde

Wir erheben einmalig **3,90 €** Buchungs- & Vermittlungsgebühr (inkl. USt.). Bei Terminserien fällt diese beim ersten Termin an.

Haushaltshilfe & Reinigung



	einmalig		regelmäßig	
Reinigung	28,50€/h	22,80€/h	27,50€/h	22,00€/h
Fensterreinigung	28,00€/h	22,40€/h		

nach steuerlicher Geltendmachung*

Computer & IT

	einmalig		regelmäßig	
Computer & IT	28,50€/h	22,80€/h	27,50€/h	22,00€/h

nach steuerlicher Geltendmachung*

Handwerk Allrounder



Möbelmontage	36,00€/h	28,80€/h
Allround-Handwerk	40,00€/h	32,00€/h
Individuelle Handwerksprojekte	45,00€/h	36,00€/h

nach steuerlicher Geltendmachung*

Betreuung & Alltagshilfe



	einmalig		regelmäßig	
Alltagshilfe ältere Menschen	24,00€/h	19,20€/h	23,00€/h	18,40€/h
Babysitting	24,00€/h	19,20€/h	23,00€/h	18,40€/h
Kinderbetreuung	24,00€/h	19,20€/h	23,00€/h	18,40€/h
Haustier-Sitting	22,00€/h	17,60€/h	21,00€/h	16,80€/h

nach steuerlicher Geltendmachung*

Umzugs- & Tragehilfe



Tragehilfe & Transport	28,00€/h zzgl. Transportkosten	22,40€/h
Tragehilfe	28,00€/h	22,40€/h

nach steuerlicher Geltendmachung*



*Steuerliche Geltendmachung ggf. individuell mit Steuerberatung prüfen

Pricing per Hour

Munich

die Helferei



Services available from € 21.00 to € 45.00/hour (incl. VAT)

We charge a one-off booking and matching fee of €3.90 (incl. VAT) per booking. For series appointments, this is only due for the first appointment.

Cleaning services

	one-time	recurring
Cleaning & domestic aid	€28.50/h	€27.50/h
Window cleaning	€28.00/h	

€22.80/h
€22.40/h

€22.00/h

after tax deduction*

Tech & IT Support

	one-time	recurring
Computer & IT	€28.50/h	€27.50/h

€22.80/h

€22.00/h

after tax deduction*

Handyman Allrounders

Furniture Assembly	€36.00/h	€28.80/h
Handymen - Allrounders	€40.00/h	€32.00/h
Handymen - individualized tasks	€45.00/h	€36.00/h

€28.80/h
€32.00/h
€36.00/h

after tax deduction*

Care & Everyday Help

	one-time	recurring
Everyday elderly support	€24.00/h	€23.00/h
Babysitting	€24.00/h	€23.00/h
Childcare	€24.00/h	€23.00/h
Pet Sitting	€22.00/h	€21.00/h

€19.20/h
€19.20/h
€19.20/h
€17.60/h

€18.40/h
€18.40/h
€18.40/h
€16.80/h

after tax deduction*

Moving & Heavy Lifting

Heavy Lifting & Transport	€28.00/h plus transport cost	€22.40/h
Heavy Lifting	€28.00/h	€22.40/h

€22.40/h

after tax deduction*

*Tax deductability to be potentially checked individually with tax advisor